Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 Solon Springs
3 Drummond
4 South Shore
5 L L Wright
6 Ashland

Inc. Bayfield

Inc. Hurley

Inc. Mellen

Inc. Wakefield

Inc. Washburn

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

Top5
Places 1 2 3
44 1 8 9
Top 5 Times: 58:45.7

56 2 7 M1
Top 5 Times: 59:55.4

70 6 12 13
Top 5 Times: 1:01:09.3

88 3 5 20
Top 5 Times: 1:03:45.6
104 4 18 24
Top 5 Times: 1:.05:17.4
147 22 26 30
Top 5 Times: 1:09:45.1

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

4
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15

14

23

27

34

3
16

21

25

37

31

35

6*
17

28

39

32

36

33

38
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Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 (<5)
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 10

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 (<5)

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 (<5)

21 18

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 (>7)

29 25

30 26

31 (<5)

32 27

33 28

34 29

35 (<5)

36 30

37 (>7)

38 31

39 32

40 (7)

41 33

42 34

43 (>7)

44 35

45 36

748
922
3
12
949
13
893
996
752
749
746
1
894
896
1154
892
2
754
747
924
946
745
15
993
713
8
945
751
898
720
967
943
999
998
31
715
757
947
944
995
951
716
997
723
714

Copper Fallls Invitational

Name

Isaiah Dietz

Eli Talsma

Dylan Taggert

Jed Lovejoy

Tyler Smith

Carter Lulich

Cole Giesregen
Isaac Dickenson
Jacob Hilgart
Kenny Fulton
Vladimir Boettcher
Carson Kaunonan
Arrick Guess

Alex Rasmussen
Louie Sonday
Clayton Bjork
Tarver Sellwood
Aiden Miesbauer
Jacob Bushman
Jeremiah Wallis
Joey Lauzon
Gunner Berkey
Daniel Truchon
Isaiah Ahlberg
Dylan Anderson
Peyton Jardine
Alexzander Korpela
Wyatt Graceffa
Sage Williams
Sebastian Roundwind
Gus Josephson
Kurt Bissell
Thomas Jerrell
Joseph Jerrall
Jordan Libertoski
David Goyke
Robert Schienebeck
Dawson Sackmann
Landon Buerger
Tanner Carlson
Umberto Tibaldo
Ramdy Goyke
Sam Fromm
Michael Zunker
Bergen Brew

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Chequamegon
Hurley

Solon Springs
South Shore

L L Wright
South Shore
Drummond
Solon Springs
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Solon Springs
Drummond
Drummond
Washburn
Drummond
Solon Springs
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Hurley

L L Wright
Chequamegon
South Shore
Solon Springs
Ashland

South Shore

L L Wright
Chequamegon
Drummond
Ashland
Mellen

L L Wright
Solon Springs
Solon Springs
Wakefield
Ashland
Chequamegon
L L Wright

L L Wright
Solon Springs
L L Wright
Ashland

Solon Springs
Ashland
Ashland

Time Pace
11:00.9  3:40/K
11122 3:44/K
11:1126  3:44/K
11:19.4  3:46/K
11:20.3  3:47/K
11:28.3  3:49/K
11:31.1 3:50/K
11:33.5  3:51/K
11:424  3:54/K
11:443  3:55/K
11:51.5  3:57/K
11:53.9  3:58/K
11:56.7  3:59/K
11:68.2  3:59/K
12:14.2  4:.05/K
12.221.2  4:.07/K
12:248  4:.08/K
12:26.4  4:09/K
12:294 4:10/K
12:37.9 4:12/K
12:43.8  4:14/K
12:48.4  4:16/K
12:485  4:16/K
12:50.4 4:117/K
13:01.1 4:20/K
13:08.8  4:23/K
13:16.4  4:25/K
13:20.9  4:27/K
13:21.9 4:27/K
13:36.3  4:32/K
13:42.8  4:34/K
13:48.1 4:36/K
13:58.4  4:39/K
13:59.4 4:40/K
14:00.7  4:40/K
14:03.1 4:41/K
14:08.2  4:43/K
14:08.6  4:43/K
14:126  4:44/K
14:13.7  4:44/K
14:20.4  4:47/K
14:30.7  4:50/K
14:32.4  4:51/K
14:33.7 451K
14:33.9  4:51/K
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Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

(<5)
=7
(<5)

37
=7
=7
(<5)
=7

38

39
(<5)
=7
=7
(<9)
=7
=7
(<5)

28
756
744

9
755
750
923
994
718

10

1155
717
753
921
950
948
968

Antonio Delfavero
Josh Poetz
Ethan Gordon
Matthew Knaack
Gabe Oswald
Harrison Graceffa
Rysz Thomas
Brody Carlson
Noah Kostac
Brady Lahti

Alden Van Beest
Aden Guski
Frank Kief
Landon Foryan
Daniel Tibaldo
Bryce Shinaway
Tristan Schutte

Copper Fallls Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wakefield
Chequamegon
Bayfield

South Shore
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Hurley

Solon Springs
Ashland

South Shore
Washburn
Ashland
Chequamegon
Hurley

L L Wright

L L Wright
Mellen

School

Time Pace

14:36.0 4:52/K
14:43.2 4:54/K
14:48.7  4:56/K
15:00.4 5:00/K
15:00.7 5:00/K
15:17.8 5:06/K
15:22.5 5:07/K
15:35.2 5:12/K
15:39.8 5:13/K
15:44 4 5:15/K
15:44.6 5:15/K
15:47.8 5:16/K
15:50.6 5:17/K
16:31.6 5:30/K
16:50.7 5:37/K
19:33.4 6:31/K
23:09.2 7:43/K

09/08/2018 05:45:41



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 44

1 748 lIsaiah Dietz

2 752 Jacob Hilgart

3 749 Kenny Fulton

4 746 Vladimir Boettcher
5 754 Aiden Miesbauer
6 747 Jacob Bushman
7 745 Gunner Berkey

8 751 Woyatt Graceffa

9 757 Robert Schienebeck
10 756 Josh Poetz

11 755 Gabe Oswald

12 750 Harrison Graceffa
13 753 Frank Kief

Team - Solon Springs
Team Score (places): 56

3 Dylan Taggert
996 Isaac Dickenson

1 Carson Kaunonan

2 Tarver Sellwood
993 lIsaiah Ahlberg
999 Thomas Jerrell
998 Joseph Jerrall
995 Tanner Carlson
997 Sam Fromm
994 Brody Carlson

—
O WO N OB WN -

Team - Drummond
Team Score (places): 70

893
894
896
892
898

Cole Giesregen
Arrick Guess
Alex Rasmussen
Clayton Bjork
Sage Williams

A~ WON -

Team - South Shore
Team Score (places): 88

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:41.5
0:43.4
0:50.6
1:25.5
1:28.5
1:47.5
2:20.0
3:07.3
3:42.3
3:59.8
4:16.9
4:49.7

0:00.0
0:20.9
0:41.2
1:12.1
1:37.7
2:45.8
2:46.8
3:01.0
3:19.7
4:22.5

0:00.0
0:25.6
0:27.1
0:50.0

Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School  Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:451
1 1 11:00.9 11:00.9
8 9 11:42.4 22:43.3
9 18 11:44.3 34:27.7
10 28 11:51.5 46:19.2
16 44 12:26.4 58:45.7
(17) (61) 12:29.4  1:11:15.1
(19) (80) 12:48.4  1:24:03.6
More Than 7 13:20.9 1:37:24.5
More Than 7 14:08.2 1:51:32.8
More Than 7 14:43.2 2:06:16.0
More Than 7 15:00.7 2:21:16.7
More Than 7 15:17.8 2:36:34.6
More Than 7 15:50.6  2:52:25.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:59.0
2 2 11:12.6 11:12.6
7 9 11:33.5 22:46.2
11 20 11:53.9 34:40.1
15 35 12:24.8 47:05.0
21 56 12:50.4 59:55.4
(28) (84) 13:58.4  1:13:53.9
(29) (113) 13:59.4  1:27:53.4
More Than 7 14:13.7 1:42:07.1
More Than 7 14:32.4  1:56:39.5
More Than 7 15:35.2 2:12:14.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:13.8
6 6 11:31.1 11:31.1
12 18 11:56.7 23:27.8
13 31 11:58.2 35:26.1
14 45 12:21.2 47:47.3
25 70 13:21.9  1:01:09.3

Finish Position -

4

1:50.8

Average Time: 12:45.1

09/08/2018 05:45:47



Copper Fallls Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - South Shore Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 12:45.1
1 12 Jed Lovejoy 3 3 11:19.4 11:19.4 0:00.0
2 13 Carter Lulich 5 8 11:28.3 22:47.7 0:08.8
3 15 Daniel Truchon 20 28 12:48.5 35:36.2 1:29.0
4 8 Peyton Jardine 23 51 13:08.8 48:451 1:49.4
5 9 Matthew Knaack 37 88 15:00.4 1:03:45.6 3:40.9
6 10 Brady Lahti (39) (127) 15:44.4  1:19:30.0 4:24.9
Team - L L Wright Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 13:03.5
1 949 Tyler Smith 4 4 11:20.3 11:20.3 0:00.0
2 946 Joey Lauzon 18 22 12:43.8 24:04.1 1:23.5
3 945 Alexzander Korpela 24 46 13:16.4 37:20.6 1:56.1
4 943 Kurt Bissell 27 73 13:48.1 51.08.8 2:27.8
5 947 Dawson Sackmann 31 104 14:08.6  1:05:17.4 2:48.3
6 944 Landon Buerger (32) (136) 14:12.6  1:19:30.1 2:52.3
7 951 Umberto Tibaldo (33) (169) 14:20.4  1:33:50.5 3:00.1
8 950 Daniel Tibaldo More Than 7 16:50.7 1:50:41.2 5:30.4
9 948 Bryce Shinaway More Than 7 19:33.4  2:10:14.6 8:13.1
Team - Ashland Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 13:57.0
1 713 Dylan Anderson 22 22 13:01.1 13:01.1 0:00.0
2 720 Sebastian Roundwind 26 48 13:36.3 26:37.5 0:35.2
3 715 David Goyke 30 78 14:03.1 40:40.7 1:02.0
4 716 Ramdy Goyke 34 112 14:30.7 55:11.4 1:29.5
5 723 Michael Zunker 35 147 14:33.7 1:09:45.1 1:32.5
6 714 Bergen Brew (36) (183) 14:33.9  1:24:19.1 1:32.8
7 718 Noah Kostac (38) (221) 15:39.8  1:39:59.0 2:38.6
8 717 Aden Guski More Than 7 15:47.8 1:55:46.8 2:46.6
Team - Bayfield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 744 Ethan Gordon Less Than 5 14:48.7 14:48.7 0:00.0
Team - Hurley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 922 Eli Talsma Less Than 5 11:12.2 11:12.2 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/08/2018 05:45:47



Race Date Copper Fallls Invitational

September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Hurley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 924 Jeremiah Wallis Less Than 5 12:37.9 23:50.1 1:25.7
3 923 Rysz Thomas Less Than 5 15:22.5 39:12.6 4:10.3
4 921 Landon Foryan Less Than 5 16:31.6 55:44.3 5:194
Team - Mellen Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 967 Gus Josephson Less Than 5 13:42.8 13:42.8 0:00.0
2 968 Tristan Schutte Less Than 5 23:09.2 36:52.1 9:26.3
Team - Wakefield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 31 Jordan Libertoski Less Than 5 14:00.7 14:00.7 0:00.0
2 28 Antonio Delfavero Less Than 5 14:36.0 28:36.7 0:35.2
Team - Washburn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1154 Louie Sonday Less Than 5 12:14.2 12:14.2 0:00.0
2 1155 Alden Van Beest Less Than 5 15:44.6 27:58.8 3:304

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 09/08/2018 05:45:47



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 South Shore
3 Ashland
Inc. Drummond
Inc. Hurley
Inc. L L Wright
Inc. Mellen
Inc. Solon Springs
Inc. Wakefield
Inc. Washburn

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

MS Girls

Class -1 All Teams

Top 5 mmmmmmmmemmmmm=-= Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

26 1 2 6 7 10 11
Top 5 Times: 1:05:31.1

52 3 5 8 17 19
Top 5 Times: 1:19:00.9

55 4 9 13 14 15 16
Top 5 Times: 1:13:51.2

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

18

09/08/2018 05:46:07



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 (<5)

8 7

9 (<5
10 8
11 9
12 (<5)
13 (<5)
14 10
15 (<5)
16 11
17  (<5)
18 12
19 (>7)
20 (<5)
21 (>7)
22 (<5)
23 (>7)
24 (<5)
25 13
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 (<5)
29 (>7)
30 14
31 (>7)
32 15
33 (>7)
34 (<5)
35 (>7)
36 (>7)
37 (<5)
38 16
39 (<5)
40 (<5)
41 (<5)
42 (<5)
43 17
44 (<5)
45 (<5)

766
767
17
731
21
772
1156
771
953
19
726
973
954
774
970
775
27
770
758
1157
777
6
765
900
729
781
780
899
779
728
763
727
776
952
773
762
29
725
955
925
1159
971
16
926
5

Name

Claudia Lasiowski
Autumn Michalski
Paige Lahti
Cassidy Lustig
Lily Truchon
Jasmine Schiek
Sofie Borchers
Jaedyn Roberts
Aubrey Smith
Beau Reijo
Kendal Doten
Olivia Zar

Lilley Smith
Danielle Vittone
Anna Porter
Melissa Vittone
Noelle Grace
Katie Poetz
Janessa Chapman
Erin Hinson
Isabella Wegner
Zoe Smith

Abigail Humphrey
Kennedy McKinney
Leannah Lapointe
Clare Yunk

Zoey Weinberger
Maddie Campbell
Ella Weinberger
Sasha Gervais
Delaney Hanson

Lily Erickson Kovach

Hailee Wade
Abigail Lauzon
Mallory Smith
Kelly Dunlavy
Emily Delfavero
Madison Burns
Mady Smith
Andi Krall
Beverly Martinez
Kylee Schutte
Mckenna Coy
Claire Nikula
Vaelena Smith

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
MS Girls

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Chequamegon
Chequamegon
South Shore
Ashland

South Shore
Chequamegon
Washburn
Chequamegon
L L Wright
South Shore
Ashland
Mellen

L L Wright
Chequamegon
Mellen
Chequamegon
Wakefield
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Washburn
Chequamegon
Solon Springs
Chequamegon
Drummond
Ashland
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Drummond
Chequamegon
Ashland
Chequamegon
Ashland
Chequamegon
L L Wright
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Wakefield
Ashland

L L Wright
Hurley
Washburn
Mellen

South Shore
Hurley

Solon Springs

1

School

Time Pace
12:02.5 4:01/K
12:34.0 4:11/K
13:06.5 4:22/K
13:24.9  4:28/K
13:25.1 4:28/K
13:31.2 4:30/K
13:32.2 4:31/K
13:33.7  4:31/K
13:35.1 4:32/K
13:35.6 4:32/K
13:38.5  4:33/K
13:42.2 4:34/K
13:44.0 4:35/K
13:49.5  4:36/K
13:54.0 4:38/K
13:55.8  4:38/K
14:20.8  4:47/K
14:40.6  4:53/K
14:42.6  4:54/K
14:44.0 4:55/K
14:445  4:55/K
14:455  4:55/K
14:46.5  4:55/K
14:50.6  4:57/K
14:54.0 4:58/K
14:58.1 4:59/K
15:00.6 5:00/K
15:15.6 5:05/K
15:39.0 5:13/K
15:49.0 5:16/K
16:02.1 5:21/K
16:04.6 5:21/K
16:04.8 5:21/K
16:08.3 5:23/K
16:09.3 5:23/K
16:16.8 5:25/K
16:28.8 5:29/K
16:29.1 5:30/K
16:44.2 5:35/K
16:48.8 5:36/K
17:03.9 5:41/K
17:10.6 5:43/K
17:40.8 5:53/K
17:51.6 5:57/K
17:51.8 5:57/K

09/08/2018 05:46:05



Copper Fallls Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

46 (>7) 769 Maia Oswald Chequamegon 17:56.4 5:59/K
47 (>7) 778  Lily Wegner Chequamegon 18:49.6 6:16/K
48 (>7) 760 Taevyn Darkow Chequamegon 18:50.4 6:17/K
49 (<5) 4 Kaia McKercher Solon Springs 19:17.6 6:26/K
50 (<5) 901 Brooke Vailancourt Drummond 19:36.3 6:32/K
51 18 732 Josie Mayotte Ashland 19:37.0 6:32/K
52 (<5) 972  Myra White Mellen 20:42.1 6:54/K
53 19 18 Shaliyah Lovejoy South Shore 21:12.7 7:04/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/08/2018 05:46:05



Race Date Copper Fallls Invitational

September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 13:06.2
1 766 Claudia Lasiowski 1 1 12:02.5 12:02.5 0:00.0
2 767 Autumn Michalski 2 3 12:34.0 24:36.5 0:31.5
3 772 Jasmine Schiek 6 9 13:31.2 38:07.8 1:28.7
4 771 Jaedyn Roberts 7 16 13:33.7 51:41.6 1:31.2
5 774 Danielle Vittone 10 26 13:49.5  1:05:31.1 1:47.0
6 775 Melissa Vittone 11) (37) 13:55.8  1:19:27.0 1:53.3
7 770 Katie Poetzl (12) (49) 14:40.6  1:34:.07.6 2:38.1
8 758 Janessa Chapman More Than 7 14:42.6 1:48:50.3 2:40.1
9 777 Isabella Wegner More Than 7 14:445 2:03:34.8 2:41.9
10 765 Abigail Humphrey More Than 7 14:46.5 2:18:21.3 2:44.0
11 781 Clare Yunk More Than 7 14:58.1  2:33:19.4 2:55.5
12 780 Zoey Weinberger More Than 7 15:00.6  2:48:20.1 2:58.0
13 779 Ella Weinberger More Than 7 15:39.0 3:03:59.1 3:36.5
14 763 Delaney Hanson More Than 7 16:02.1 3:20:01.2 3:59.5
15 776 Hailee Wade More Than 7 16:04.8  3:36:06.1 4:02.3
16 773 Mallory Smith More Than 7 16:09.3  3:52:15.4 4:06.7
17 762 Kelly Dunlavy More Than 7 16:16.8  4:08:32.2 4:14.2
18 769 Maia Oswald More Than 7 17:56.4  4:26:28.7 5:53.9
19 778 Lily Wegner More Than 7 18:49.6  4:45:18.3 6:47.1
20 760 Taevyn Darkow More Than 7 18:50.4  5:04:08.8 6:47.9
Team - South Shore Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 15:48.1
1 17 Paige Lahti 3 3 13:06.5 13:06.5 0:00.0
2 21 Lily Truchon 5 8 13:25.1 26:31.6 0:18.5
3 19 Beau Reijo 8 16 13:35.6 40:07.3 0:29.1
4 16 Mckenna Coy 17 33 17:40.8 57:48.2 4:34.3
5 18 Shaliyah Lovejoy 19 52 21:12.7  1:19:00.9 8:06.2
Team - Ashland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 14:46.2
1 731 Cassidy Lustig 4 4 13:24.9 13:24.9 0:00.0
2 726 Kendal Doten 9 13 13:38.5 27:03.4 0:13.6
3 729 Leannah Lapointe 13 26 14:54.0 41:57.5 1:29.1
4 728 Sasha Gervais 14 40 15:49.0 57:46.5 2:24 1
5 727 Lily Erickson Kovach 15 55 16:04.6 1:13:51.2 2:39.7
6 725 Madison Burns (16) (71) 16:29.1 1:30:20.3 3:04.2
7 732 Josie Mayotte (18) (89) 19:37.0 1:49:574 6:12.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/08/2018 05:46:08



Race Date Copper Fallls Invitational

September 08, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Drummond Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 900 Kennedy McKinney Less Than 5 14:50.6 14:50.6 0:00.0
2 899 Maddie Campbell Less Than 5 15:15.6 30:06.2 0:25.0
3 901 Brooke Vailancourt Less Than 5 19:36.3 49:42.6 4:45.7
Team - Hurley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 925 Andi Krall Less Than 5 16:48.8 16:48.8 0:00.0
2 926 Claire Nikula Less Than 5 17:51.6 34:40.4 1:02.8
Team - L L Wright Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 953 Aubrey Smith Less Than 5 13:35.1 13:35.1 0:00.0
2 954 Lilley Smith Less Than 5 13:44.0 27:19.1 0:08.8
3 952 Abigail Lauzon Less Than 5 16:08.3 43:27.4 2:33.1
4 955 Mady Smith Less Than 5 16:44.2 1:00:11.7 3:09.1
Team - Mellen Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 973 Olivia Zar Less Than 5 13:42.2 13:42.2 0:00.0
2 970 Anna Porter Less Than 5 13:54.0 27:36.3 0:11.7
3 971 Kylee Schutte Less Than 5 17:10.6 44:46.9 3:28.3
4 972 Myra White Less Than 5 20:421 1:05:29.0 6:59.8
Team - Solon Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6 Zoe Smith Less Than 5 14:45.5 14:45.5 0:00.0
2 5 Vaelena Smith Less Than 5 17:51.8 32:37.3 3:06.2
3 4 Kaia McKercher Less Than 5 19:17.6 51:54.9 4:32.1
Team - Wakefield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 27 Noelle Grace Less Than 5 14:20.8 14:20.8 0:00.0
2 29 Emily Delfavero Less Than 5 16:28.8 30:49.6 2:08.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/08/2018 05:46:08



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Washburn
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1156 Sofie Borchers
2 1157 Erin Hinson
3 1159 Beverly Martinez

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:32.2 13:32.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 14:44.0 28:16.2 1:11.8
Less Than 5 17:03.9 45:20.2 3:31.7
3 09/08/2018 05:46:08



